

Ö
ITEM NO.21

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5766-5767 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.BANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SUTURES INDIA P.LTD.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal.

Date: 05/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr./Ms. Manish Mohan,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received. Hence, adjourned.
List the matter on 4.12.2012.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|